WSPAID

8165
296676
302516
294725
296597
296090
295854
292714
298670
208644
302216

96984
63900
70553
102131
256532
183739
161350
129325
296890
302595
293577
294153
302476
300276
300813
54032
296176
284955
153279
145845
292833
211520
301523
126108
295857
300323
302489
161
299079
207459
147461
227125

FirstName

Ali
Ardith
Billy
Brenda
Brenda
Brent
Bryan
Carrie
Chad
Clara
Corey
Crystyl
Dan
Dan
Dan
Daniel
Darnell
Dave
Doug
Ed

Erin
George
Greg
Greg
Harley
Jack
Jason
Jason
Jay
Jeff
Jenni
Jenny
Jesse
Karen
Keaton
Kelly
Ken
Ken
Kim
Kyle
Lisa
Loni
Matt

LastName

Schmidt
Van Riper
Carazalla
Locken
Larson
Eckhart
Dreps
Jonas
Rhyner
Friess
Jawort
Brunet
Blum
Creamer
Mellenthin
Phelps
Ninham
Hermanson
Mehlberg
Livingston Il
Martinson
Condon
Hawkinson
Wangelin
Olson
Boring
Bjorklund
Culbert
Evan
Jelinek
Pagel
Stroik
Puente
Engel
Boggs
Bruesewitz
Lamers
Peche
Fisher
Vandermoon
Nevitt-Austin
Muehlbauer

Conner

OldRating

(o8]

U U U U U U W WU WU 0 U U U 0 U W W W U U 0 WU W U 0 U U WU U W 0 0 U WU W W W 0 U W W @

NewRating

>

> >» >» >» >» > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > > P> x> >>>rr>rrrrrrr >

Description

Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization
Raised to A during ratings optimization

Raised to A during ratings optimization



WSPAID FirstName LastName OldRating NewRating Description

298567 May Yang B A Raised to A during ratings optimization
295816 Mike Ringer B A Raised to A during ratings optimization
252808 Nick Kozlovsky B A Raised to A during ratings optimization
123949 Pat Barten B A Raised to A during ratings optimization
22762 Paul Picket B A Raised to A during ratings optimization
189770 Paul Bangart B A Raised to A during ratings optimization
299488 Pj Whitney B A Raised to A during ratings optimization
77796 Ray Sherry B A Raised to A during ratings optimization
300990 Rockney Hudson B A Raised to A during ratings optimization
296123 Sam Hiller B A Raised to A during ratings optimization
228566 Samantha Hiller B A Raised to A during ratings optimization
202279 Scott Wambold B A Raised to A during ratings optimization
295480 Selina Quinn B A Raised to A during ratings optimization
6635 Sharon Cohen B A Raised to A during ratings optimization
230206 Shawn Hilgers B A Raised to A during ratings optimization
187800 Shelly Rauen B A Raised to A during ratings optimization
293684 Tex DeGraves B A Raised to A during ratings optimization
209982 Thadd Burch B A Raised to A during ratings optimization
132528 Tim Landon B A Raised to A during ratings optimization
214398 Tom Rebischke B A Raised to A during ratings optimization
302470 Wayne Luepke B A Raised to A during ratings optimization
294416 Ben Spanjers A AA Raised to AA during ratings optimization
286370 Bill Loeper A AA Raised to AA during ratings optimization
299899 Bruce Braunel A AA Raised to AA during ratings optimization
183635 Dan Bruni B AA Raised to AA during ratings optimization
297465 Frank Vang A AA Raised to AA during ratings optimization
65357 Jeff Denfeld A AA Raised to AA during ratings optimization
297455 Jeff Lindley A AA Raised to AA during ratings optimization
20488 Mike Dougherty B AA Raised to AA during ratings optimization
106497 Preston Hemerley A AA Raised to AA during ratings optimization
298993 Dave Patton (¢} B Raised to B during ratings optimization
300621 Dave Calliari C B Raised to B during ratings optimization
294540 Jack Garrett C B Raised to B during ratings optimization
300883 Jake Dearth C B Raised to B during ratings optimization
302360 Jeremy Jenamann (¢} B Raised to B during ratings optimization
294894 Jesse Willner C B Raised to B during ratings optimization
301518 Kadin Wirth C B Raised to B during ratings optimization
300610 Paul Forneris C B Raised to B during ratings optimization
294947 Travis Lomas C B Raised to B during ratings optimization
299605 Vince Didio C B Raised to B during ratings optimization
126109 Chad Beyer AA M Raised to Master during ratings optimization
2046 Dave Rebacz AA M Raised to Master during ratings optimization
206532 Mary Ann Wedell A M Raised to Master during ratings optimization



WSPAID

20457
296710
296661
299901

55984

FirstName
Nina
Pete
Ryan
Shelly
Vicki

LastName
Rihn
Miazga
Vollmer
Drake

Muller

OldRating
A

> > 2 2

NewRating

M

=T L L

Description

Raised to Master during ratings optimization
Raised to Master during ratings optimization
Raised to Master during ratings optimization
Raised to Master during ratings optimization

Raised to Master during ratings optimization



