WSPAID	FirstName	LastName	OldRating	NewRating	Description
8165	Ali	Schmidt	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
296676	Ardith	Van Riper	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
302516	Billy	Carazalla	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
294725	Brenda	Locken	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
296597	Brenda	Larson	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
296090	Brent	Eckhart	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
295854	Bryan	Dreps	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
292714	Carrie	Jonas	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
298670	Chad	Rhyner	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
208644	Clara	Friess	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
302216	Corey	Jawort	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
96984	Crystyl	Brunet	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
63900	Dan	Blum	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
70553	Dan	Creamer	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
102131	Dan	Mellenthin	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
256532	Daniel	Phelps	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
183739	Darnell	Ninham	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
161350	Dave	Hermanson	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
129325	Doug	Mehlberg	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
296890	Ed	Livingston III	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
302595	Erin	Martinson	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
293577	George	Condon	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
294153	Greg	Hawkinson	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
302476	Greg	Wangelin	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
300276	Harley	Olson	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
300813	Jack	Boring	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
54032	Jason	Bjorklund	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
296176	Jason	Culbert	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
284955	Jay	Evan	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
153279	Jeff	Jelinek	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
145845	Jenni	Pagel	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
292833	Jenny	Stroik	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
211520	Jesse	Puente	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
301523	Karen	Engel	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
126108	Keaton	Boggs	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
295857	Kelly	Bruesewitz	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
300323	Ken	Lamers	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
302489	Ken	Peche	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
161	Kim	Fisher	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
299079	Kyle	Vandermoon	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
207459	Lisa	Nevitt-Austin	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
147461	Loni	Muehlbauer	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
227125	Matt	Conner	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization

WSPAID	FirstName	LastName	OldRating	NewRating	Description
298567	May	Yang	В	А	Raised to A during ratings optimization
295816	Mike	Ringer	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
252808	Nick	Kozlovsky	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
123949	Pat	Barten	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
22762	Paul	Picket	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
189770	Paul	Bangart	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
299488	Pj	Whitney	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
77796	Ray	Sherry	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
300990	Rockney	Hudson	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
296123	Sam	Hiller	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
228566	Samantha	Hiller	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
202279	Scott	Wambold	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
295480	Selina	Quinn	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
6635	Sharon	Cohen	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
230206	Shawn	Hilgers	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
187800	Shelly	Rauen	В	А	Raised to A during ratings optimization
293684	Tex	DeGraves	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
209982	Thadd	Burch	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
132528	Tim	Landon	В	А	Raised to A during ratings optimization
214398	Tom	Rebischke	В	А	Raised to A during ratings optimization
302470	Wayne	Luepke	В	Α	Raised to A during ratings optimization
294416	Ben	Spanjers	Α	AA	Raised to AA during ratings optimization
286370	Bill	Loeper	Α	AA	Raised to AA during ratings optimization
299899	Bruce	Braunel	Α	AA	Raised to AA during ratings optimization
183635	Dan	Bruni	В	AA	Raised to AA during ratings optimization
297465	Frank	Vang	Α	AA	Raised to AA during ratings optimization
65357	Jeff	Denfeld	Α	AA	Raised to AA during ratings optimization
297455	Jeff	Lindley	Α	AA	Raised to AA during ratings optimization
20488	Mike	Dougherty	В	AA	Raised to AA during ratings optimization
106497	Preston	Hemerley	Α	AA	Raised to AA during ratings optimization
298993	Dave	Patton	С	В	Raised to B during ratings optimization
300621	Dave	Calliari	С	В	Raised to B during ratings optimization
294540	Jack	Garrett	С	В	Raised to B during ratings optimization
300883	Jake	Dearth	С	В	Raised to B during ratings optimization
302360	Jeremy	Jenamann	С	В	Raised to B during ratings optimization
294894	Jesse	Willner	С	В	Raised to B during ratings optimization
301518	Kadin	Wirth	С	В	Raised to B during ratings optimization
300610	Paul	Forneris	С	В	Raised to B during ratings optimization
294947	Travis	Lomas	С	В	Raised to B during ratings optimization
299605	Vince	Didio	С	В	Raised to B during ratings optimization
126109	Chad	Beyer	AA	M	Raised to Master during ratings optimization
2046	Dave	Rebacz	AA	М	Raised to Master during ratings optimization
206532	Mary Ann	Wedell	Α	М	Raised to Master during ratings optimization

WSPAID	FirstName	LastName	OldRating	NewRating	Description
20457	Nina	Rihn	Α	М	Raised to Master during ratings optimization
296710	Pete	Miazga	AA	М	Raised to Master during ratings optimization
296661	Ryan	Vollmer	AA	М	Raised to Master during ratings optimization
299901	Shelly	Drake	Α	М	Raised to Master during ratings optimization
55984	Vicki	Muller	Α	М	Raised to Master during ratings optimization